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Spisska Bela`2018   2018-10-08

9-10 runda Europa Cup   

05-07.10.2018r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2

SzN1 Radar Pkc Pkp SzN2 Pkc Pkp 9 runda SzD1 Radar Pkc Pkp SzD2 Pkc Pkp 10 runda RAZEM

     

1 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 260 715 975  252 1505 1757  2732

2 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 244 770 1014  266 1480 1746  2760

3 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 268 920 1188  282 1365 1647  2835

4 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 264 915 1179  294 1525 1819  2998

5 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 298 920 1218  324 1570 1894  3112

6 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 357 980 1337  378 1705 2083  3420

7 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 292 1320 1612  319 1730 2049  3661

8 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 293 1730 2023  316 1480 1796  3819

9 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 298 1180 1478  362 1985 2347  3825

10 928 Laszlo CSIKVAR Jozsef PATAKI H 349 685 1034  414 2400 2814  3848

11 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 259 1215 1474  254 2190 2444  3918

12 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 315 1680 1995  413 2135 2548  4543

13 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 262 1950 2212  284 2350 2634  4846

14 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 252 2680 2932  358 3350 3708  6640

15 926 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 277 2760 3037  320 3920 4240  7277

16 927 Kozicky Jiri Kozicka Olga CZ 400 1990 2390  542 5395 5937  8327

17 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 367 3680 4047  397 5200 5597  9644

18 929 Zdenek KLAR Klara BILDOVA CZ 410 3170 3580  437 5715 6152  9732

19 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 540 3800 4340  581 5440 6021  10361

1 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK Cz 244 244  266 266  510

2 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 260 260  252 252  512

3 905 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 259 259  254 254  513

4 911 Viktor MAGDOLEN Richard MAGDOLEN Sk 262 262  284 284  546

5 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 268 268  282 282  550

6 910 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 264 264  294 294  558

7 926 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 277 277  320 320  597

8 917 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 293 293  316 316  609

9 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 252 252  358 358  610

10 912 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 292 292  319 319  611

11 909 Daniel Demjen David SELETYE RO 298 298  324 324  622
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12 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 298 298  362 362  660

13 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 315 315  413 413  728

14 907 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA Cz 357 357  378 378  735

15 928 Laszlo CSIKVAR Jozsef PATAKI H 349 349  414 414  763

16 931 Zdzisław MACIEJEC Krzesimir MACIEJEC PL 367 367  397 397  764

17 929 Zdenek KLAR Klara BILDOVA CZ 410 410  437 437  847

18 927 Kozicky Jiri Kozicka Olga CZ 400 400  542 542  942

19 916 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 540 540  581 581  1121
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